
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

83 

85 

51 

12 

46 

67 

91 

91 

52 

72 

92 

07 

64 

99 

7 

55 

81 

25 

20 

13 

12 

71 

28 

25 

13 

17 

94 

12 

62 

22 

72 

33 

17 

52 

49 

Name 

Nick Sommers 

Justin Casey 

Matthew Cresci 

Tristan Littlehale 

Robbie Rodriguez 

Todd Wilson 

Rob Burgoon 

Ryan Wellman 

Jeff Cox 

Laura Thomas 

Brett Cox 

Tim Auger 

Team Brown/Heyer 

tony senese 

Nei Ng 

Milas Mills 

Glen Cherry 

Brett Becker 

andrew wait 

Scott Wilcox 

Dave Finkelstein 

Christopher McHenry 

stephen mchenry 

Cole Ciraulo 

Trent Herron 

Team LB Racing 

Garrett Dixon 

Larry Fraser 

Aristotle Balogh 

Sean Quinlan 

Larry Moore 

Team Clough Construction 

Team McMicking/Zanotto 

Team Shawhan Racing 

Andre Schagerer 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

5 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.347 

2.757 

3.189 

4.075 

5.562 

6.057 

6.870 

7.287 

9.923 

10.207 

11.653 

12.344 

12.905 

13.533 

14.028 

14.786 

15.236 

19.713 

34.110 

34.753 

35.258 

52.154 

1:02.950 

1:19.526 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

6.795 

7.557 

8.017 

8.228 

8.655 

9.334 

9.618 

Best Tm 

1:56.358 

1:56.492 

1:56.346 

1:55.897 

1:56.582 

1:57.722 

1:58.375 

1:58.064 

1:57.852 

1:59.104 

1:58.881 

1:59.075 

1:59.694 

1:59.724 

1:59.372 

2:00.181 

1:59.799 

2:00.104 

2:00.648 

2:01.686 

2:01.582 

2:01.750 

2:02.641 

2:04.635 

2:05.314 

2:09.809 

1:57.889 

1:57.210 

1:57.847 

1:58.043 

1:58.132 

1:58.088 

1:57.741 

1:58.333 

1:58.671 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

M azda Spec-M iata 

M azda Spec M iata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

M A ZD A  Spec M ia ta  

M azda Spec M iata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

M azda Spec M iata 

e30 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW Spece30 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

Sponsor 

S B  G a ra g e /  H a a g  P e r fo rm a n c e  /  R C  Fu e l  In je c t i o n  

R a t t le sna k e  E le ct r ic  Spo rts/ BT M  M oto rw e rk s  

TC Designs/ Red Line Oil 

HooverSpeed 

Race  Enginee ring/ Iron C ay non M otorsports 

HomeownerExperience.com 

Brookstone Builders 

AUGERSMILES.COM 

POS Motorsports 

Mills Sport Racing 

The California Wine Club 

Angry Tortoise Racing 

Angry Tortoise Racing 

First Tracks - Teen Mazda Challenge 

MooreWood Graphics 

Clough Construction 

Santa  A nge l ina  R anch &  North B ay Bava rian 

BMS Racing 

Tri Star Motorsports 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.347 

Avg. Speed 

74.761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.897 

Best Speed 

78.276 

Best Lap by 

12 - Tristan Littlehale 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Sept 10-11 

Group A - SM, SE30 

Group A - Sunday Race 

Race started at 13:04:57 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

9/11/2016 01:00 PM 
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Pos 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

67 

94 

95 

42 

85 

15 

74 

65 

97 

252 

13 

77 

92 

63 

Name 

Nick Thiemann 

James Gouveia Jr. 

Team PLG Racing 

Ben Winter 

Richard Safreno 

JoJo McKenzie 

Brian Sien 

Darrell Edwards 

Rina Balogh 

Team Mad Hamster Racing 

Stephen Czapiga 

Sean O'Brien 

Joseph Nagy 

Team A1 Autoworks 

Class 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

5 

Diff 

17.071 

33.159 

34.289 

34.753 

35.483 

37.198 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:59.403 

1:59.616 

1:59.824 

1:59.838 

1:59.678 

2:00.105 

2:00.867 

2:00.934 

2:00.290 

2:01.699 

2:02.562 

2:02.798 

2:00.592 

1:57.420 

Make - Model 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325I 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

bmw 325is 

BMW E30 

BMW SE30 

Bmw E30 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325 

Sponsor 

YetiPaws Racing/ FNTech 

PLG Racing 

Island rental cars hawaii 

Mad Hamster 

A-1 AUTOWORKS 
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Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.347 

Avg. Speed 

74.761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.897 

Best Speed 

78.276 

Best Lap by 

12 - Tristan Littlehale 
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